Plant Condition Management System
PCM360
ProvibTech, Inc.  11011 Brooklet Drive, Suite 300, Houston, Texas 77099, USA
Phone: +1-713-830-7601, Fax: +1-281-754-4972, sales@ProvibTech.com, www.ProvibTech.com
PCM360-CAT-ENG-A-2    Copyright ©2008 by ProvibTech
PCM360 Plant Condition Management System

1800MHz
1900MHz
Order Information
PCM360 Online System Software
PCM360 on-line condition monitoring system consists of
the PCM360 software and PT360-DAQ data acquisition
unit.
PCM360-COM-AX
PCM360-COM is a software module that interfaces with
communication and data acquisition hardware.
AX: Software option
A0*: Original version
A1:  Software updates CD
PCM360-DISP-AX
PCM360-DISP is a display and analysis software module.
AX: Software option
A0*: Original version
A1:  Software updates CD
PCM360-MODBUS-AX
PCM360-MODBUS is a Modbus RTU and Modbus TCP
software module. This module is for both input and output.
AX: Software option
A0*: Original version
A1:  Software updates CD
PCM360-DBM-AX
PCM360-DBM is the database management software
module (only needs to be installed on DB server).
AX: Software option
A0*: Original version
A1:  Software updates CD
PCM360-OPC-AX
PCM360-OPC is an OPC software module. This module is
for both server and client.
AX: Software option
A0*: OPC Original version (Contains both server and
client)
OPC-Server: Offering the PCM360 data for the
third-party’s OPC software.
OPC-Client: Collecting the data from the
third-party’s OPC devices.
A1:  Software updates CD
PCM360-SMS-AX
PCM360-SMS is a SMS software module.
AX: Software option
A0*: Original version
A1: Software updates CD
PCM360-TextOutput-AX
PCM360-TextOutput is a Text Output software module.
AX: Software option
A0*: Original version
A1: Software updates CD
PCM360-Web Server-AX
PCM360-Web Server is a web service software module.
AX: Software option
A0*: Original version
A1: Software updates CD
PCM360-LIS-AXX-BXX-CX-DX-EX-FX-GX-HX
PCM360-LIS is a software module that controls user
options and licenses.
AXX: Communication and data acquisition module user
licenses
XX: Number of interface modules